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44 Properties Sold in 2024 vs. 66 Sold in 2023 33%

GRS 51981953 $1.945674 1%
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Anat Eisenberg & Team
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ADDRESS

37 Johnson Ave
315 Arthur Ave
160 Chestnut St
22 Berkshire PI

26 6th St

5 Willow Dr

346 Castle Dr

319 Arthur Ave
114 Hollywood Ave
151 Demarest Ave
17 Priscilla Ln

653 Floyd St

22 Churchill Rd

83 Irving Ave

108 Hollywood Ave
48 Jean Dr

55 Elm St

312 Center St

12 Willow Dr

70 John St

653 Summit St
113 Pershing Rd
646 Floyd St

9 Maple St

35 Geraldine Rd

STYLE
B/L
Contp
Contp
Contp
Contp
B/L
Ranch

Contp
Col
Col
S/L
B/L

Contp
Col
B/L

Contp
Col
Col
Col
Col
Col
Col
Col
Col
Col

5

N O oo oot hO U AU OUU DA DD OGO VDS

4

N 0O ooy U1 Oy L1 B U UTWWIN W W PBRENDNDWRPE WW

BR FB HB

P N PR WRPRRRPRRPRRPRORNIEROEPRPRIERIEPRLRIRNIERODO

Englewood Cliffs SoldReport

ASKING
$1,595,000
$1,499,000
$1,599,999
$1,650,000
$1,499,000
$1,700,000
$1,575,000
$1,690,000
$1,698,000
$1,688,888
$1,699,000
$1,825,000
$1,750,000
$1,725,000
$1,990,000
$2,490,000
$2,350,000
$2,450,000
$2,895,000
$3,299,000
$2,995,000
$2,999,000
$3,200,000
$3,349,000
$2,950,000

000000

www.anateisenberg.com

eisenberganat@gmail.com

SOLD FOR

$1,500,000
$1,520,000
$1,570,000
$1,575,000
$1,610,000
$1,650,000
$1,675,000
$1,690,000
$1,700,000
$1,800,000
$1,820,000
$1,825,000
$1,900,000
$1,950,000
$2,100,000
$2,105,000
$2,175,000
$2,450,000
$2,750,000
$2,850,000
$2,995,000
$2,999,000
$3,000,000
$3,200,000
$3,200,000

% SOLD ON

-6%
1%
-2%
-5%
7%
-3%
6%
0%
0%
7%
7%
0%
9%
13%
6%
-15%
7%
0%
-5%
-14%
0%
0%
-6%
-4%
8%

8/2/2024
6/3/2024
11/1/2024
1/12/2024
9/5/2024
4/22/2024
6/28/2024
8/7/2024
6/3/2024
9/20/2024
10/7/2024
9/12/2024
6/27/2024
5/4/2024
8/2/2024
6/12/2024
11/27/2024
8/30/2024
10/30/2024
8/28/2024
4/12/2024
5/22/2024
4/26/2024
1/19/2024
4/15/2024

LISTING OFFICE

Coldwell Banker

McSpirit & Beckett Real Estate
Prominent Properties Sotheby's
Proper Estates, Inc.

Howard Hanna

Keller Williams

Key Prestige Realty, LLC
Coldwell Banker

McSpirit & Beckett Real Estate
Coldwell Banker

Howard Hanna

McSpirit & Beckett

Prominent Properties Sotheby's
Prominent Properties Sotheby's
Hyst Realty Group, LLC
Prominent Properties Sotheby's
Christie's

Coldwell Banker

Prominent Properties Sotheby's
Coldwell Banker

Howard Hanna

Christie's

Prominent Properties Sotheby's
Keller Williams

Keller Williams

201.341.4765
kv TOWN LIFE
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Coldwell Banker
Prominent Properties Sotheby's
Christie's

RE/MAX

Proper Estates, Inc.

Realty International Inc.
Christie's

Vista Point Properties, LLC
Howard Hanna

Prominent Properties Sotheby's
McSpirit & Beckett
Christie's

Christie's

Weichert

Good Neighbor

Coldwell Banker

Wein Agency Realtors
McSpirit & Beckett
Outside Office

Coldwell Banker

RE/MAX
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Keller Williams
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